P12000096769

(Requ	uestor's Name)
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ıment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
		;

Office Use Only



000241048460

10/25/12--01019--010 **70.00

2 NOT 21 AND 21

× 11/26/12



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 26, 2012

JORGE J. PANEQUE 423 LAKEVIEW DRIVE #104 WESTON, FL 33326

SUBJECT: AAA PLUMBING OF FLORIDA, INC.

Ref. Number: W12000054977

We have received your document for AAA PLUMBING OF FLORIDA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P00000081302 (AAA PLUMBING, INC.).

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang

Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 112A00026355

RECEIVED

12 NOV 21 AH 11: 32

SECHIE ANY OF CLUTE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Florida Dept of State

Attention Thomas Chang Thursday, November 15, 2012

Please find the enclosed application for a new corporation. I have enclosed the copy of the letter you sent. The first name was not acceptable.

The new corporation name is 1A Florida Plumbung, Inc.

Please apply the original \$ 70 to this application.

Call my cell 954-336-3365 if you have any questions.

Best regards,

lorge Leaneque

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: 1A FLORIDA PLUM (PROPOSED CORPORA	IBING INC	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: JORGE J. PANE Name		
423 LAKEVIEW I	K. # 104	
WESTON FL 3		
954- 336-32 Daytime To	365 elephone number	
TT PANE QUE () be used		notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N The name of the corp	PAME oration shall be: 1A Florida T	Plumbing	INC	
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE			
<u></u>	Principal street address 123 LAKEVIEW DR. ## 104	N	Mailing address, if diffi	erent is:
.142	ESTON PL SSSLL			
The purpose for which	URPOSE the the corporation is organized is: ANV A	UD /AWF	UI BUSINE	S S
The purpose for wine	Plumi	BING CO	ul Busine. Ntractoir	
The number of shares ARTICLE V II	HARES of stock is: / OOO NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS STORGE J. PANEQUE (P) 423 LAKEVIEW DR. #104 WESTON FL 33326			
Name and Title Address:				
Name and Title Address:		Name and Title: Address:		
		-		The same of the sa
	EGISTERED AGENT la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of a	he registered ager	nt is:	<u> 83</u>
Name: Address:	JORGE J. PANEQUE 423 LAKEYIEW DR#104 WESTON 71 33326	ne registered ager		
ARTICLE VII II	VCORPORATOR			France of the control
The <u>name and addre</u> Name: Address:	ss of the Incorporator is: PANEQUE JORGE J. PANEQUE 423 LAKEVIEW DIL #104 WESTON FL 33326			100 mg/mg/mg/mg/mg/mg/mg/mg/mg/mg/mg/mg/mg/m
	as registered agent to accept service of process familior with and accept the appointment as regi			
			•/	10/12
	Required Signature/Registered Agent			Date
	ent and affirm that the facts, stated herein are to artment of S tate constitutes a third degree felony			ation submitted in a
	Required Signature/Incorporator			Date